Quality&Precise
MAXWELLON
MXTCPA
Image Transmission Linear Amplifier
2023
300MHz to 1200MHz
01 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
The MXTCPA Image Transmission Linear Amplifier cover a frequency range from 300MHz to 1200MHz. They utilize thin-film hybrid

meeting the requirements of applications in radar, electronic warfare, communication systems, and more.
∎ Versatile Applications: Suitable for ground-based, shipborne, airborne, and other equipment requirements, the
MXTCPA series is a versatile choice for radar systems, electronic warfare applications, communication systems, and
more.
02Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
Model Min Max Gain
(dB)
P1
(dBm)
NF
(dB)
Gain Flatness
(±dB) VSWR Operating
Voltage Connector Dimensions
(mm)
MXTCPA-330400M05 300MHz 400MHz 37 37(5W) - 0.5 1.3 8-20V SMA-K 60*40*13
MXTCPA-400470M05 400MHz 470MHz 37 37(5W) - 0.5 1.3 8-20V SMA-K 60*40*13
MXTCPA-400500M05 400MHz 500MHz 37 37(5W) - 0.5 1.3 8-20V SMA-K 60*40*13
MXTCPA-500600M05 500MHz 600MHz 37 37(5W) - 0.5 1.3 8-20V SMA-K 60*40*13
MXTCPA-600800M05 600MHz 800MHz 37 37(5W) - 0.5 1.3 8-20V SMA-K 60*40*13
MXTCPA-11001200M05 1100MHz 1200MHz 37 37(5W) - 0.5 1.3 8-20V SMA-K 60*40*13
■  Specification
Maxwellon  Electronic Instruments Co.,LTD.
Factory: No.6 XiangJiang Road, Qingdao 266000, China
Tel: 0086 13816527810